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Round (macs):  4 2 TenPinLiga 2017
06.06. 13.06. 20.06. 27.06.

Team name
round 

1
round 

2
round 

3
round 

4
Total 
points

Ranking
diff

from 1

: 6.0 : 12.0 7.0 : 11.0 : : : 3.0 : 15.0 : : 13.0 : 5.0 : : 2035 1995 2144 1996 -22.0

12.0 : 6.0 : : : : 8.0 : 10.0 : 12.0 : 6.0 14.0 : 4.0 : : : 2040 1916 2103 2106 -5.0

11.0 : 7.0 : : 9.0 : 9.0 : : : : 6.0 : 12.0 : : 17.0 : 1.0 2126 2098 2043 2149 -8.0

: : 9.0 : 9.0 : 7.0 : 11.0 : : : : 4.0 : 14.0 10.0 : 8.0 : 2107 1877 1892 1994 -21.0

: : : 11.0 : 7.0 : 4.0 : 14.0 : 17.0 : 1.0 : : : 13.0 : 5.0 1941 1893 1961 2119 -6.0

: 10.0 : 8.0 : : 14.0 : 4.0 : 9.0 : 9.0 : : : 18.0 : 0.0 : 2158 1964 2100 2048 0.0

15.0 : 3.0 : : : : 9.0 : 9.0 : 3.0 : 15.0 : : : 12.0 : 6.0 1915 2092 2220 2052 -12.0

: 6.0 : 12.0 : : 1.0 : 17.0 : 15.0 : 3.0 : : 6.0 : 12.0 : : 2004 2082 2038 2008 -23.0

: 4.0 : 14.0 12.0 : 6.0 : : : : : : 12.0 : 6.0 4.0 : 14.0 : 2043 1935 2137 1958 -19.0

5.0 : 13.0 : : 14.0 : 4.0 : : : 12.0 : 6.0 6.0 : 12.0 : : : 1993 2137 2122 2148 -14.0

: : : 8.0 : 10.0 : 0.0 : 18.0 : : 14.0 : 4.0 : : 13.0 : 5.0 2107 2042 1892 1796 -16.0

: : 1.0 : 17.0 : 5.0 : 13.0 : 6.0 : 12.0 : : : 5.0 : 13.0 : 1900 1892 1846 2022 -34.0
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1 Elvijs Udo Dimpers LABA 4152 3572 20 178.6 14 17 6.8 182.11 30 155 151 206 194 201 1057 3 182.4 30
2 Artūrs Priedītis LABA 3685 2700 20 135 26 13 5.2 140.14 63 115 115 149 81 164 939 5 139.2 64

Total with HDC 93 363 359 448 368 458 1996 8 94

1 Ivars Vinters X 4081 3796 20 189.8 5 11 4.4 201.18 15 183 191 198 194 185 1026 4 198.8 16
2 Kaspars Beķeris X 1919 1734 10 173.4 19 11 4.4 190.79 23 190.8 23
3 Signe Vintere X 2165 1770 10 177 17 5 2 170.71 39 187 167 203 174 154 1080 5 173.9 36

Total with HDC 77 424 412 455 422 393 2106 9 75

1 Jeļena Dolgova Wizards 4266 3581 20 179.05 13 15 6 176.21 35 190 243 169 168 189 1134 3 181.3 30
2 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 4150 3690 20 184.5 9 9 3.6 190.79 23 173 172 172 196 187 1015 3 187.7 25

Total with HDC 58 421 473 399 422 434 2149 6 55

1 Jānis Štokmanis Rags I 3996 3746 20 187.3 6 8 3.2 199.39 16 225 194 192 168 159 1018 0 193.2 21
2 Daniels Vēzis Rags I 3874 3854 20 192.7 3 9 3.6 214.32 4 145 207 209 173 222 976 4 212 6

Total with HDC 20 390 421 421 361 401 1994 4 27

1 Māris Štokmanis Rags II 2217 1915 12 159.58 21 8 3.2 182.96 29 183 29
2 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags II 3989 3354 20 167.7 20 13 5.2 175.79 35 139 199 176 174 145 1008 3 177.8 33
3 Roberts Dembskis Rags II 1518 963 8 120.38 27 10 4 104 92 135 157 111 101 147 1111 5 123.7 77

Total with HDC 156 401 483 414 402 419 2119 8 139

1 Ģirts Gabrāns NB (DEAF) 4083 3548 20 177.4 16 11 4.4 184.96 28 178 161 189 180 161 1009 4 186.8 26
2 Dainis Mauriņš NB (DEAF) 4187 3587 20 179.35 12 10 4 183.86 28 179 179 200 174 167 1039 3 185.2 27

Total with HDC 56 413 396 445 410 384 2048 7 53

1 Artemijs Hudjakovs ? 4201 4181 20 209.05 1 11 4.4 217.54 1 200 204 226 194 235 1064 3 215.2 3
2 Jānis Zemītis ? 4078 4078 20 203.9 2 15 6 226.04 0 224 204 156 212 192 988 5 224.3 0
3 Andis Dārziņš ? 0 0 0 0 0 217.54 1 217.5 1

Total with HDC 2 425 409 383 407 428 2052 8 4

1 Ints Krievkalns ?! 3965 3640 20 182 11 12 4.8 194.54 20 143 180 155 182 165 925 4 188.9 24
2 Pauls Aizpurvs ?! 4167 3672 20 183.6 10 7 2.8 188.21 25 173 235 181 171 198 1083 0 191.6 22
3 Vladimirs Pribiļevs ?! 0 0 0 0 0 199.5 16 199.5 16

Total with HDC 61 361 460 381 398 408 2008 4 62

1 Dominiks Adamovs Skolnieki 3738 2783 20 139.15 25 7 2.8 142.36 62 119 145 138 159 130 1001 2 143.6 61
2 Igors Plade Skolnieki 3722 2842 20 142.1 24 11 4.4 147.36 58 112 159 147 127 122 957 2 145.4 59

Total with HDC 120 351 424 405 406 372 1958 4 120

1 Andrejs Zilgalvis ABSystems 4136 3696 20 184.8 8 6 2.4 192.14 22 192 171 197 171 160 1001 3 190.6 23
2 Aleksandrs Rosco ABSystems 4264 3819 20 190.95 4 6 2.4 191.82 22 158 220 233 234 192 1147 1 197.2 18

Total with HDC 44 394 435 474 449 396 2148 4 41

1 Elena Blagova ELEVEN 3057 2807 15 187.13 7 8 3.2 190.21 23 190.2 23
2 Julians Visockis ELEVEN 3729 3564 20 178.2 15 17 6.8 203 13 150 142 203 184 145 889 6 197 18
3 Veronika Hudjakova ELEVEN 907 872 5 174.4 18 4 1.6 210.43 7 166 168 195 168 175 907 4 205.8 11

Total with HDC 43 336 330 418 372 340 1796 10 52

1 Aivars Zaharovs Mira.LV 3860 2895 20 144.75 23 10 4 157.07 50 147 129 161 148 130 965 3 154.1 52
2 Valentīns Giņko Mira.LV 3800 3015 20 150.75 22 10 4 163.79 44 159 184 168 169 157 1057 1 161.1 47

Total with HDC 94 400 407 423 411 381 2022 4 99

2 TenPinLiga 2017

Individual results R4 (27.06.) R5 (04.07.)
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2 TenPinLiga 2017
Handikapi turnīram 

HDC 
80%, 
base 
220

Names Sex
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Total

G
am

es
 T

PL

0 -1 -2 -3 -4 -32 -33 -34 -35 -36

1 52 Aivars Zaharovs M 154.1 149.6 32 130 148 161 129 147 148 137 151 199 164
2 18 Aleksandrs Rosco M 197.2 191.8 32 192 234 233 220 158 114 137 237 156 181
3 33 Aleksis Štokmanis M 177.8 171.0 32 145 174 176 199 139 143 146 160 160 172
4 1 Andis Dārziņš M 217.5 212.4 32 184 234 258 169 211 213 167 207 213 205
5 23 Andrejs Zilgalvis M 190.6 186.0 32 160 171 197 171 192 189 203 186 197 166
6 3 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 215.2 209.9 32 235 194 226 204 200 144 246 268 231 198
7 64 Artūrs Priedītis M 139.2 135.0 20 164 81 149 115 115
8 27 Dainis Mauriņš M 185.2 181.0 32 167 174 200 179 179 151 189 180 170 140
9 6 Daniels Vēzis M 212.0 205.9 32 222 173 209 207 145 248 205 184 213 206

10 61 Dominiks Adamovs M 143.6 139.2 20 130 159 138 145 119
11 23 Elena Blagova F 190.2 187.1 15 162 203 173 183 215
12 30 Elvijs Udo Dimpers M 182.4 176.6 32 201 194 206 151 155 180 153 166 186 213
13 26 Ģirts Gabrāns M 186.8 180.5 32 161 180 189 161 178 195 180 161 116 137
14 59 Igors Plade M 145.4 142.1 20 122 127 147 159 112
15 24 Ints Krievkalns M 188.9 183.9 32 165 182 155 180 143 204 204 181 220 192
16 16 Ivars Vinters M 198.8 193.9 32 185 194 198 191 183 169 226 195 213 211
17 21 Jānis Štokmanis M 193.2 189.1 32 159 168 192 194 225 194 276 226 173 248
18 0 Jānis Zemītis M 224.3 216.0 32 192 212 156 204 224 192 223 259 207 171
19 30 Jeļena Dolgova F 181.3 176.0 32 189 168 169 243 190 140 161 174 163 168
20 18 Julians Visockis M 197.0 189.7 32 145 184 203 142 150 248 183 221 215 158
21 25 Jurijs Dolgovs M 187.7 182.0 32 187 196 172 172 173 191 178 190 214 214
22 23 Kaspars Beķeris M 190.8 185.7 32 184 174 192 151 140 237 243 170 186 159
23 29 Māris Štokmanis M 183.0 176.7 32 128 194 163 149 183 168 138 255 179 194
24 22 Pauls Aizpurvs M 191.6 187.2 32 198 171 181 235 173 178 180 154 183 126
25 77 Roberts Dembskis M 123.7 120.4 8 147 101 111 157 135
26 36 Signe Vintere F 173.9 167.6 32 154 174 203 167 187 181 162 160 156 137
27 47 Valentīns Giņko M 161.1 155.6 32 157 169 168 184 159 185 192 149 211 174
28 11 Veronika Hudjakova F 205.8 200.4 32 175 168 195 168 166 199 181 260 197 166
29 16 Vladimirs Pribiļevs M 199.5 194.2 32 213 246 188 212 187 171 186 206 167 224


